
Katihar Medical College, Katihar Department of F.M.T 
Month of February Batch — 30, 2020 

Theory & Practical Attendance 
Memo No. /F.M.T 

Roll 
No. 

Name of Students Total Class 
Theory 

Attended 
Theory 

Total Class 
Practical 

Attended 
Practical 

1.  Aadarsh Chandra 5 5 3 3 
2.  Aayushi Sing 5 5 3 3 
3.  Amberin Haider 5 5 3 3 

. 	4. Ashish Kumar 5 5 3 2 
5. Abhinav Anand 5 5 3 3 
6. Adarsh Singh 5 5 3 3 

' 	7. Ahmad Raza 5 4 3 3 
8. Ajay Goyal 5 5 3 3 
9. Anam Khan 5 5 3 3 
10 Anjali Kumari 5 5 3 3 
11 Anushka Chaudhary 5 5 3 3 
12 Ananya 5 4 3 3 
13 Daniyal Shams 5 3 3 2 
14 Deepak Kumar 5 5 3 3 
15 Divya Rani 5 5 3 3 
16 Farhaan Firoz Fidai 5 3 3 2 
17 Firoz Alam 5 3 3 3 

, 	18 Fouzia Yasmin 5 5 3 3 
19 Govind Kumar Sah 5 4 3 3 
20 Hera Fatima 5 4 3 3 
21 Huma Akhtar 5 4 3 3 
22 Heena Parween 5 5 3 2 
23 Jyotika Rani 5 5 3 3 
24 Kalpana Kumari 5 5 3 3 
25 Kshitij Kumari Raj 5 4 3 3 
26 Keshav Kunal 5 4 3 2 

27 Krishan Kumar 5 5 3 3 

28 Kusum Lata 5 5 3 2 
29 Lalan Kumar Choudhary 5 5 3 3 

' 	30 Mahwish Rasheed 5 5 3 3 



31 Mani Prakash 5 5 3 3 
32 Mehrushi Tabassum Ansari 5 5 3 3 
33 Monalisha Parvin 5 5 3 3 

y 	34 Muskan Kumari 5 4 3 3 
35 Md Khurshid Alam 5 

36 Md Shanzada Shamsi 5 5 3 3 
37 Md Inzemam Alam 5 5 3 3 
38 Md Asif 5 5 3 3 
39 Md Adnan 5 5 3 3 
40 Md Farhan Perwez 5 5 3 3 
41 Md Haider Parwez 5 5 3 3 
42 Md Humayoon 5 5 3 3 

. 	43 Md Muzaffar Ali 5 5 3 3 
44 Md Saif Anis 5 5 3 3 
45 Md Salahuddin 5 5 3 3 

, 	46 Md Shahzada Kamal 5 5 3 2 
47 Md Shahzeb Khan 5 5 3 3 
48 Nazia Rukhshar 5 5 3 3 
49 Nancy Chauhan 5 5 3 3 
50 Neda Fatima 5 5 3 3 
51 Nistha Bhardwaj 5 5 3 3 
52 Nitesh Kumar Suman 5 5 3 3 
53 Nikhil Ranjan 5 5 3 3 
54 Puja Kumari 5 4 3 2 

. 	55 Rajneesh Kumari Verma 5 5 3 3 
56 Rohan Kumar Gupta 5 5 3 3 
57 Sadiya Begam 5 4 3 3 

r 	
58 Sakshi Singh 5 5 3 3 
59 Saloni Jaiswal 5 5 3 3 
60 Sania Junaid 5 5 3 3 
61 Saniya yasmin 5 5 3 3 
62 Sacilain Nehal Nadeem 5 5 3 3 
63 Sadique Alam Ansari 5 5 3 3 
64 Saima Afreen 5 5 3 3 
65 	Shaheena Akhtar 5 5 3 3 
66 	Shahid Jalal 5 5 3 3 
67 	Shaista Zareen 5 5 3 3 



68 Shubham Shashwat 5 3 3 3 
69 Sneham 5 5 3 3 
70 Sourabh Sharma 5 5 3 3 
71 Srishti 5 5 3 3 

. 72 Suraj Kumar 5 5 3 3 
73 Shubhi Tripathi 5 5 3 3 
74 Swati kumari 5 5 3 3 
75 Swan Kumari 5 5 3 3 
76 Tamanna Badar 5 5 3 3 
77 Tashil Ahmad 5 5 3 3 
78 Tabish Zobair 5 4 3 3 
79 Tehneyat Siddiquee 5 5 3 3 

80 Ujjwal Kumar Jha 5 4 3 3 
81 Vikas Kumar 5 5 3 3 
82 Vishal Kumar 5 5 3 2 

83 Vishal Raj 5 4 3 2 
' 84 Zeeshan Rashid 5 5 3 3 

85 Zoha Islam 5 5 3 3 

86 Zohaib Imran 5 4 3 3 
' 87 Aayush Saurav 5 5 3 3 

88 Najeeb Ahmad Firdausi 5 4 3 3 
89 Sumit Kumar 5 5 3 3 
90 Ghulam Mohammad 5 4 3 3 
91 Md Sadique Alam 5 5 3 2 

92 Md Atif Jamal 5 5 3 3 

93 Navneeta Nandini 5 4 3 3 
94 Shubham Kaur Roy 5 5 3 2 
95 Vikram Kumar 5 5 3 2 

96 Md Saif 5 4 3 3 
97 Prashant Sharjeil 5 4 3 3 
98 Talha Sharjeil 5 5 3 3 

, 99 Prashant Shekhar 5 5 3 3 
100 Shailesh 5 5 3 3 0 , I If 

Prof. & Head 
Department Of FMT 

Katihar Medical College, Katihar 
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